
Bezirksmeisterschaft 2018
     in Bezirk 36 DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 2.59.10

Pistole .45 ACP Herren I Seite: 1

Stand: 18.03.2018 22:39 Uhr Gesamt

1  3600023 SV Rüsselsheim I 1066 Ringe

337 Minkus, Jürgen 353
341 Mössinger, Bernd 362
345 Schoninger, Uwe 351

2  3600012 Jagdklub Darmstadt I 1047 Ringe

239 Dirk, Thomas 361
242 Rillich, Wolfgang 381
250 Thoma, Nikolaus Christian 305

3  3600023 SV Rüsselsheim II 988 Ringe

346 Warncke, Dieter 330
334 Jung, Gerhard 368
326 Rühle, Stefan 290

4  3600012 Jagdklub Darmstadt II 987 Ringe

248 Keller, Martin 320
254 Knauer, Gerhard 333
241 Willing, Andreas 334

5  3600026 SG Kelsterbach I 916 Ringe

434 Kappelmeier, Marco-David 346
430 Kurth, Michael 351
429 Börner, Klaus 219

6  3600028 Hubertus SG Büttelborn 674 Ringe

479 Büchs, Wolfgang 318
454 Kaiser, Evelin 356
480 Mischlich, Thorsten 0

7  3600035 SV Gernsheim/Rhein 587 Ringe

572 Bussenius, Dieter 252
570 Jäckel, Klaus 335
568 Schenkel, Franz Josef 0



Pistole .45 ACP Stand: 18.03.2018,22:39 Uhr    Seite: 2 2.59.10

8  3600010 SVF Eberstadt 528 Ringe

208 Schwartz, Karlheinz 0
219 Stelzl, Matthias 311
214 Thies, Klaus Peter 217

9  3600002 PSS Darmstadt 359 Ringe

94 Bartussek, Till 0
108 Pala, Eyyüp 359

91 Winkler, Jörg 0

10  3600001 PSG Darmstadt III 335 Ringe

51 Di Schiena, Mario 0
81 Rühl, Sebastian 335

4 Schäfer, Wolfgang 0

11  3600001 PSG Darmstadt II 334 Ringe

52 Bernhardt, Dieter 0
19 Noack, Rosel 334
60 Reitz, Karl-Heinz 0

12  3600001 PSG Darmstadt I 0 Ringe

68 Armann, Dieter 0
69 Berdel, Dieter 0
40 Laux, Gerald 0

 3600026 SG Kelsterbach II 0 Ringe

440 Bartsch, Michael 0
422 Stieglitz, Peter 0
439 Strack, Andreas 0

 3600023 SV Rüsselsheim III 0 Ringe

339 Kahl, Melanie 0
328 Kahl, Patrick 0
349 Lenz, Karl Heinz 0



Bezirksmeisterschaft 2018
     in Bezirk 36 DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.59.10

Pistole .45 ACP Herren I Seite: 1

Stand: 18.03.2018 22:39 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S Gesamt

1 154 Bender, Ralf  3600... TSV Nieder-Ramstadt 90 90 92 96 368

2 341 Mössinger, Bernd  3600... SV Rüsselsheim I 91 91 88 92 362

3 108 Pala, Eyyüp  3600... PSS Darmstadt 88 90 85 96 359

4 419 Väth, Marcus  3600... SPSG Tell Raunheim 81 88 92 97 358

5 421 Götz, Matthias  3600... SPSG Tell Raunheim 89 83 95 90 357

6 434 Kappelmeier, Marco-David  3600... SG Kelsterbach I 88 86 81 91 346

7 81 Rühl, Sebastian  3600... PSG Darmstadt III 84 86 85 80 335

8 326 Rühle, Stefan  3600... SV Rüsselsheim II 64 87 75 64 290

9 494 Cakir, Akin  3600... SV Tell Rüsselsheim-Hassloch 80 88 33 61 262
na 94 Bartussek, Till  3600... PSS Darmstadt 0 0 0 0 0
na 52 Bernhardt, Dieter  3600... PSG Darmstadt II 0 0 0 0 0
na 51 Di Schiena, Mario  3600... PSG Darmstadt III 0 0 0 0 0
na 156 Elia, Alessandro  3600... TSV Nieder-Ramstadt 0 0 0 0 0
na 339 Kahl, Melanie  3600... SV Rüsselsheim III 0 0 0 0 0
na 328 Kahl, Patrick  3600... SV Rüsselsheim III 0 0 0 0 0
na 183 Panhans, Max  3600... SV Seeheim 0 0 0 0 0
na 138 Schecker, Christoph  3600... SG Griesheim 0 0 0 0 0



Bezirksmeisterschaft 2018
     in Bezirk 36 DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.59.14

Pistole .45 ACP Herren III Seite: 1

Stand: 18.03.2018 22:39 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S Gesamt

1 242 Rillich, Wolfgang  3600... Jagdklub Darmstadt I 91 98 98 94 381

2 200 Tröster, Stephan  3600... SW Bickenbach 91 91 85 95 362

3 239 Dirk, Thomas  3600... Jagdklub Darmstadt I 92 87 93 89 361

4 454 Kaiser, Evelin  3600... Hubertus SG Büttelborn 88 94 88 86 356

5 337 Minkus, Jürgen  3600... SV Rüsselsheim I 82 87 88 96 353

6 430 Kurth, Michael  3600... SG Kelsterbach I 70 92 93 96 351

7 279 Pathiakis, Miltiadis  3600... PSG Groß-Gerau 86 80 85 85 336

8 19 Noack, Rosel  3600... PSG Darmstadt II 83 90 75 86 334

9 241 Willing, Andreas  3600... Jagdklub Darmstadt II 80 88 81 85 334
10 248 Keller, Martin  3600... Jagdklub Darmstadt II 82 81 75 82 320
11 219 Stelzl, Matthias  3600... SVF Eberstadt 80 75 79 77 311
12 250 Thoma, Nikolaus Christian  3600... Jagdklub Darmstadt I 70 81 75 79 305
13 429 Börner, Klaus  3600... SG Kelsterbach I 47 48 59 65 219
na 440 Bartsch, Michael  3600... SG Kelsterbach II 0 0 0 0 0
na 178 Grandy, Stephan  3600... SV Seeheim 0 0 0 0 0
na 325 Hormes, Ralf  3600... SV Rüsselsheim 0 0 0 0 0
na 151 Kesselberg-Malitz, Sabine  3600... SG Griesheim 0 0 0 0 0
na 480 Mischlich, Thorsten  3600... Hubertus SG Büttelborn 0 0 0 0 0
na 60 Reitz, Karl-Heinz  3600... PSG Darmstadt II 0 0 0 0 0
na 528 Rysanek, Richard  3600... AS Ginsheim 0 0 0 0 0
na 422 Stieglitz, Peter  3600... SG Kelsterbach II 0 0 0 0 0
na 439 Strack, Andreas  3600... SG Kelsterbach II 0 0 0 0 0
na 425 Vonhof, Bernd  3600... SG Kelsterbach 0 0 0 0 0
na 91 Winkler, Jörg  3600... PSS Darmstadt 0 0 0 0 0



Bezirksmeisterschaft 2018
     in Bezirk 36 DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.59.16

Pistole .45 ACP Herren IV Seite: 1

Stand: 18.03.2018 22:39 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S Gesamt

1 204 Bamberg, Bernd  3600... SW Bickenbach 91 94 96 98 379

2 334 Jung, Gerhard  3600... SV Rüsselsheim II 92 92 91 93 368

3 345 Schoninger, Uwe  3600... SV Rüsselsheim I 77 94 89 91 351

4 140 Kärcher, Robert  3600... SG Griesheim 86 86 87 91 350

5 564 Körber, Dieter  3600... Stockstädter SG 86 86 88 88 348

6 536 Millgramm, Joachim  3600... AS Ginsheim 88 83 88 85 344

7 570 Jäckel, Klaus  3600... SV Gernsheim/Rhein 83 81 89 82 335

8 254 Knauer, Gerhard  3600... Jagdklub Darmstadt II 87 78 85 83 333

9 346 Warncke, Dieter  3600... SV Rüsselsheim II 89 82 72 87 330
10 479 Büchs, Wolfgang  3600... Hubertus SG Büttelborn 88 81 72 77 318
11 572 Bussenius, Dieter  3600... SV Gernsheim/Rhein 52 53 77 70 252
12 214 Thies, Klaus Peter  3600... SVF Eberstadt 84 85 39 9 217
13 147 Fiebig, Klaus  3600... SG Griesheim 73 76 53 0 202
na 68 Armann, Dieter  3600... PSG Darmstadt I 0 0 0 0 0
na 69 Berdel, Dieter  3600... PSG Darmstadt I 0 0 0 0 0
na 40 Laux, Gerald  3600... PSG Darmstadt I 0 0 0 0 0
na 349 Lenz, Karl Heinz  3600... SV Rüsselsheim III 0 0 0 0 0
na 568 Schenkel, Franz Josef  3600... SV Gernsheim/Rhein 0 0 0 0 0
na 208 Schwartz, Karlheinz  3600... SVF Eberstadt 0 0 0 0 0
na 4 Schäfer, Wolfgang  3600... PSG Darmstadt III 0 0 0 0 0
na 436 Xenidis, Georgios  3600... SG Kelsterbach 0 0 0 0 0


